Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

189 - Russellville City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 11

General

$14,952,331.20
$56,040.13
$4,780,032.21
$97,829.05
$19,886,232.59

$11,393,265.19
$2,466,842.37
$1,442,211.46
$824,164.01
$1,386,081.58
$452,609.57
$820,022.99
$352,249.83
$19,137,447.00

$189,588.56
$607,312.00
($417,723.44)

$331,062.15
$4,806,875.47
$5,137,937.62

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$3,641,690.54
$1,022,092.55
$39,224.35
$4,703,007.44

$1,749,066.27
$194,805.00
$42,750.00
$2,163,517.43
$123,796.54
$0.00

$0.00
$402,487.26
$4,676,422.50

$680,307.63
$84,963.29
$595,344.34

$621,929.28
$892,356.74
$1,514,286.02

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$505,209.00
$0.00
$71,177.69
$0.00
$576,386.69

$16,659.50
$2,285.22
$245,644.29
$0.00

$0.00
$283,801.66
$151,508.78
$0.00
$699,899.45

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($123,512.76)
$1,504,933.84
$1,381,421.08

$0.00
$0.00
$639,185.70
$0.00
$639,185.70

$235,567.34
$7,809.53
$2,700.84
$37,585.30
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$257,927.78
$541,590.79

$18,180.80
$43,691.70
($25,510.90)

$72,084.01
$228,207.32
$300,291.33

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$15,457,540.20
$3,697,730.67
$6,512,488.15
$137,053.40
$25,804,812.42

$13,394,558.30
$2,671,742.12
$1,733,306.59
$3,025,266.74
$1,509,878.12
$736,411.23
$971,531.77
$1,012,664.87
$25,055,359.74

$888,076.99
$735,966.99
$152,110.00

$901,562.68
$7,432,373.37
$8,333,936.05

Page 1 of 1



