STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 11

189 - Russellville City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$14,952,331.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$505,209.00	\$0.00	\$15,457,540.20
Federal Sources	\$56,040.13	\$3,641,690.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,697,730.67
Local Sources	\$4,780,032.21	\$1,022,092.55	\$0.00	\$71,177.69	\$639,185.70	\$6,512,488.15
Other Sources	\$97,829.05	\$39,224.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$137,053.40
Total Revenues:	\$19,886,232.59	\$4,703,007.44	\$0.00	\$576,386.69	\$639,185.70	\$25,804,812.42
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$11,393,265.19	\$1,749,066.27	\$0.00	\$16,659.50	\$235,567.34	\$13,394,558.30
Instructional Support Services	\$2,466,842.37	\$194,805.00	\$0.00	\$2,285.22	\$7,809.53	\$2,671,742.12
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,442,211.46	\$42,750.00	\$0.00	\$245,644.29	\$2,700.84	\$1,733,306.59
Auxiliary Services	\$824,164.01	\$2,163,517.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$37,585.30	\$3,025,266.74
General Administrative Services	\$1,386,081.58	\$123,796.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,509,878.12
Capital Outlay	\$452,609.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$283,801.66	\$0.00	\$736,411.23
Debt Service	\$820,022.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$151,508.78	\$0.00	\$971,531.77
Other Expenditures	\$352,249.83	\$402,487.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$257,927.78	\$1,012,664.87
Total Expenditures:	\$19,137,447.00	\$4,676,422.50	\$0.00	\$699,899.45	\$541,590.79	\$25,055,359.74
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$189,588.56	\$680,307.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18,180.80	\$888,076.99
Other Fund Uses:	\$607,312.00	\$84,963.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$43,691.70	\$735,966.99
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$417,723.44)	\$595,344.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$25,510.90)	\$152,110.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$331,062.15	\$621,929.28	\$0.00	(\$123,512.76)	\$72,084.01	\$901,562.68
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$4,806,875.47	\$892,356.74	\$0.00	\$1,504,933.84	\$228,207.32	\$7,432,373.37
Ending Fund Balance:	\$5,137,937.62	\$1,514,286.02	\$0.00	\$1,381,421.08	\$300,291.33	\$8,333,936.05

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.